Pronunciation: La familia

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

Abuelos

Abuelo

Abuela

Madre

Padres

Padre

Tios

Tia

Tio

Hermanos

Hermana

Hermano

Primos

Primo

Prima

Esposo

17.

18.

19

20,

21.

22.

23.

24.

25

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

3.

L.

k. £

Cunados

Cunada

Cufado

Sobrinos

Sobrino

Sobrina

Hijos

Hija

Hijo

Nueros

Nuero

Nuera

Nietos

Nieto

Nieta

Esposa

Yernos
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